
Trippelskytte finaler

Resultat G 15, G17

1 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 192 367 196 755

2 Oliver Persson Storfors SKF 167 383 193  743

3 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 188 358 179  725

4 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 177 356 185 718

5 William Karlsson Levene SKF 159 318 170  647

6 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 141 302 149  592

Resultat G 3, G55

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF 170 368 183 721

2 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 174 361 176 711

3 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 187 332 181  700

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 174 337 174 685

5 Christer Frtiofsson Tämta SKG 159 342 174  675

6 Jonas Andersson Harestad SKF 167 339 161 667

7 Jan Erik Fält Storfors SKF 149 345 171 665

8 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 168 328 167  663

9 Linus Olsson Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 152 341 162 655

Resultat G 4, GE  

1 Fredrik  Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF 183 383 185  751

2 Linda Strandh Karlstad - Ulvsby SKF 187 375 188 750

3 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 183 352 185  720

4 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 183 353 181  717

5 Charlotte  Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 178 362 176 716

6 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 183 350 180  713

7 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 184 350 178  712

8 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 180 359 173 712

9 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 180 346 172 698

10 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 165 354 177  696

11 Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF 172 345 174  691

12 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 172 335 178  685

0

0

0

Resultat G 55L , G65L, G70  0

1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 189 379 186 754

2 Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF 181 372 186 739

3 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 185 363 184 732

4 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF 184 363 180 727

5 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog SKF 188 352 183  723

6 Jan  Jonsson Bjärke SKF 181 357 184  722

7 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 185 350 176  711

8 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 176 348 183  707

9 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 174 340 178  692

10 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 176 322 179  677

11 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 159 334 130 623



Resultat klassvis
Resultat Essunga
Resultat G 15 

1 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 48 49 47 48 192

2 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 44 45 42 46 177

3 Oliver Persson Storfors SKF 42 36 41 48 167  

4 William Karlsson Levene SKF 32 39 41 47 159  

5 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 37 40 41 23 141  

Resultat G 17  

1 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 48 48 46 46 188  

Resultat G 3 

1 Jonas Andersson Harestad SKF 46 45 36 40 167

2 Linus Olsson Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 45 46 23 38 152

Resultat G 4  

1 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 49 50 42 43 184  

2 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 50 47 42 44 183  

3 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 47 48 38 47 180

4 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 47 47 40 46 180

5 Charlotte  Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 48 49 41 40 178

6 Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF 49 49 31 43 172  

7 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 50 48 32 42 172  

8 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 47 50 31 37 165  

Resultat G Elit 

1 Linda Strandh Karlstad - Ulvsby SKF 49 50 42 46 187

2 Fredrik  Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF 48 49 38 48 183  

3 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 48 47 42 46 183  

4 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 49 48 40 46 183  

Resultat G 55  

1 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 46 50 44 47 187  

2 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 43 43 45 43 174

3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 46 45 40 43 174

4 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF 47 50 38 35 170

5 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 45 47 35 41 168  

6 Christer Frtiofsson Tämta SKG 45 47 27 40 159  

7 Jan Erik Fält Storfors SKF 46 46 22 35 149

Resultat G 55L  

1 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog SKF 49 48 46 45 188  

2 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 43 48 46 48 185  

Resultat G 65L 

1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 46 49 48 46 189

2 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 49 45 46 45 185

3 Jan  Jonsson Bjärke SKF 44 43 46 48 181  

4 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 47 41 43 45 176  

5 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 44 45 41 44 174  



Resultat G 70 

1 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF 47 41 46 50 184

2 Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF 45 45 45 46 181

3 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 46 46 42 42 176  

4 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 47 37 40 44 168

5 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 43 40 39 37 159

Resultat Skövde
Resultat G 15

1 Oliver Persson Storfors SKF 97 96 193 94 94 96 96 383

2 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 91 93 184 88 88 95 95 367

3 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 91 87 178 88 88 90 90 356

4 William Karlsson Levene SKF 85 68 153 87 87 78 78 318

5 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 70 87 157 78 78 67 67 302

Resultat G 17

1 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 96 86 182 87 87 89 89 358

Resultat G 3

1 Linus Olsson Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 91 78 169 85 85 87 87 341

2 Jonas Andersson Harestad SKF 91 79 170 77 77 92 92 339

3 Bella Sjökvist Skövde SKG 92 73 165 84 84 88 88 337

Resultat G 4

1 Charlotte  Karlsson Dals Ed SKF ## 85 185 84 84 93 93 362

2 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 94 87 181 87 87 91 91 359

3 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 93 86 179 85 85 90 90 354

4 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 92 80 172 83 83 95 95 350

5 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 88 84 172 84 84 94 94 350

6 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 93 85 178 80 80 88 88 346

7 Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF 90 86 176 78 78 91 91 345

8 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 89 79 168 77 77 90 90 335

Resultat G Elit

1 Fredrik  Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF 98 93 191 93 93 99 99 383

2 Linda Strandh Karlstad - Ulvsby SKF 96 91 187 90 90 98 98 375

3 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 99 87 186 84 84 99 99 369

4 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 92 85 177 84 84 92 92 353

5 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 96 71 167 90 90 95 95 352

Resultat G 55

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF 94 84 178 95 95 95 95 368

2 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 97 85 182 84 84 95 95 361

3 Jan Erik Fält Storfors SKF 98 74 172 80 80 93 93 345

4 Christer Frtiofsson Tämta SKG 94 74 168 82 82 92 92 342

5 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 93 73 166 82 82 89 89 337

6 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 92 79 171 78 78 83 83 332

7 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 86 81 167 76 76 85 85 328



Resultat G 65L

1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 97 93 190 97 97 92 92 379

2 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 94 87 181 88 88 94 94 363

3 Jan  Jonsson Bjärke SKF 88 91 179 89 89 89 89 357

4 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 85 80 165 89 89 86 86 340

5 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 79 87 166 75 75 81 81 322

6 Valter Andersson Ransberg SKF 86 77 163 84 84 73 73 320

7 Redzep Alukic Falköping SKG 85 86 171 0 0 0 0 171

Resultat G 55L

1 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog SKF 86 94 180 89 89 83 83 352

2 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 90 90 180 85 85 85 85 350

Resultat G 70

1 Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF 95 93 188 96 96 88 88 372

2 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF 89 90 179 95 95 89 89 363

3 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 92 87 179 89 89 80 80 348

4 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 88 75 163 84 84 87 87 334

5 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 84 79 163 0 0 0 0 163

Resultat  Mariestad
Resultat G 15

1 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 98 98 196

2 Oliver Persson Storfors SKF 97 96 193

3 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 95 90 185

4 William Karlsson Levene SKF 81 89 170

5 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 80 69 149

Resultat G 17

1 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 92 87 179

Resultat G 3

1 Bella Sjökvist Skövde SKG 89 82 171

2 Linus Olsson Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 87 75 162

3 Jonas Andersson Harestad SKF 89 72 161

Resultat G 4

1 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 97 83 180

2 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 92 86 178

3 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 95 83 178

4 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 91 86 177

5 Charlotte  Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 95 81 176

6 Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF 95 79 174

7 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 95 78 173

8 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 84 88 172

Resultat G Elit

1 Linda Strandh Karlstad - Ulvsby SKF 98 90 188

2 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 98 87 185

3 Fredrik  Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF 99 86 185

4 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 94 87 181



Resultat G 55

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF 98 85 183

2 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 94 87 181

3 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 96 80 176

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 90 84 174

5 Christer Frtiofsson Tämta SKG 95 79 174

6 Jan Erik Fält Storfors SKF 93 78 171

7 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 93 74 167

Resultat G 65L

1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed SKF 92 94 186

2 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 91 93 184

3 Jan  Jonsson Bjärke SKF 93 91 184

4 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 88 91 179

5 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 92 86 178

6 Valter Andersson Ransberg SKF 85 86 171

Resultat G 55L

1 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog SKF 94 89 183

2 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 89 87 176

Resultat G 70

1 Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF 91 95 186

2 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 92 91 183

3 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF 92 88 180

4 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 89 84 173

5 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 69 61 130

Resultat kretscup Essunga
Resultat G 15 

1 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 48 49 47 48 192

2 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 44 45 42 46 177

3 William Karlsson Levene SKF 32 39 41 47 159  

4 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 37 40 41 23 141  

Resultat G 17  

1 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 48 48 46 46 188  

Resultat G 4  

1 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 49 50 42 43 184  

2 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 47 47 40 46 180

3 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 50 48 32 42 172  

4 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 47 50 31 37 165  

Resultat G Elit 

1 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 49 48 40 46 183  

Resultat G 55  

1 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 46 50 44 47 187  

2 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 43 43 45 43 174

3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 45 47 35 41 168  

Resultat G 55L  

1 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 43 48 46 48 185  

Resultat G 65L 



11 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 49 45 46 45 185

2 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 47 41 43 45 176  

Resultat G 70 

1 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 46 46 42 42 176  

2 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 47 37 40 44 168

3 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 43 40 39 37 159

Resultat kretscup Skövde
Resultat G 15

1 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 91 93 184 88 88 95 95 367

2 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 91 87 178 88 88 90 90 356

3 William Karlsson Levene SKF 85 68 153 87 87 78 78 318

4 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 70 87 157 78 78 67 67 302

Resultat G 17

1 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 96 86 182 87 87 89 89 358

Resultat G 3

3 Bella Sjökvist Skövde SKG 92 73 165 84 84 88 88 337

Resultat G 4

1 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 94 87 181 87 87 91 91 359

2 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 93 86 179 85 85 90 90 354

3 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 92 80 172 83 83 95 95 350

4 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 89 79 168 77 77 90 90 335

Resultat G Elit

1 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 99 87 186 84 84 99 99 369

2 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 96 71 167 90 90 95 95 352

Resultat G 55

1 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 97 85 182 84 84 95 95 361

2 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 92 79 171 78 78 83 83 332

3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 86 81 167 76 76 85 85 328

Resultat G 65L

1 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 94 87 181 88 88 94 94 363

2 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 79 87 166 75 75 81 81 322

3 Valter Andersson Ransberg SKF 86 77 163 84 84 73 73 320

4 Redzep Alukic Falköping SKG 85 86 171 0 0 0 0 171

Resultat G 55L

1 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 90 90 180 85 85 85 85 350

Resultat G 70

1 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 92 87 179 89 89 80 80 348

2 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 88 75 163 84 84 87 87 334

3 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 84 79 163 0 0 0 0 163

Resultat Kretscup  Mariestad
Resultat G 15

1 Philip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 98 98 196

2 Oliver Thor Levene SKF 95 90 185

3 William Karlsson Levene SKF 81 89 170

4 Noel Hansen Levene SKF 80 69 149



Resultat G 17

1 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 92 87 179

Resultat G 3

1 Bella Sjökvist Skövde SKG 89 82 171

Resultat G 4

1 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 92 86 178

2 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG 95 83 178

3 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF 91 86 177

4 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 95 78 173

Resultat G Elit

1 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 98 87 185

Resultat G 55

1 Björn  Boström Tibro SKF 94 87 181

2 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 96 80 176

3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 93 74 167

Resultat G 65L

1 Conny Sjöberg Ransberg SKF 91 93 184

2 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 88 91 179

3 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 92 86 178

4 Valter Andersson Ransberg SKF 85 86 171

Resultat G 55L

1 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 89 87 176

Resultat G 70

1 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 92 91 183

2 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 89 84 173

3 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg SKF 69 61 130


